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Questions

When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?

Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?

Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.

Who of the followings presented teh poor man's budget?

Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?

Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?

Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact
signed?

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 19707

Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?

Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?

When was Pakistani rupee delinked from dollar?

Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

What is the National dress of Pakistan.

Answers Choice

A. 25 Dec. 1935
. 22 Dec. 1937
. 22 Dec. 1939
. 22 Dec. 1940

. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari
. Muhammad Ali Johar

. Both Aand B

. None of these

. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
. M.A. Jauhr

. Allama Igbal

. Sir Agha Khan

. Liagat Ali Khan

. Sardar Patel

. Motilal Nehro

. None of the above

. Syed Ameer Ali
. Ch. Rehmat Ali
. All the above

. None of these

. Multan
. Sahiwal
. Jehlum
. Gujrat

B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A. Sir Agha Khan
B. Sir Muhammad Shafi
C.Bothaandb
D. None of these
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. General yahya khan

. Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

. Noor ul amin

. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

. Lal Bahadur Shastri
. Rajiv Gandhi

. Indra Gandhi

. None of the above

. 1930
. 1931
. 1932
. 1933

. January 8, 1988
. January 8, 1982
. January 7, 1982
. January 10, 1982

. 1205
. 1206
. 1207
. 1208

. April 1, 1955 to March 31, 1960

. August 14, 1955 to September 19,
1960
C. April 2, 1956 to March 31,1961
D. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955

A.8411m
.8511m
. 8611 m
.8711m

. Dhoti Kurta
. Pent coat
. Shalwar Qameez
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Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?

Who of the followings gave the communal Award?

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.

Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?
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None of these
1624

1625
1626

59

69

89

Atlee
Churchill

None of the above

Civil lines college
DAV college
King Edward College

Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan

Wagqar ul Mulk
Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar



