

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?	A. 25 Dec. 1935 B. 22 Dec. 1937 C. 22 Dec. 1939 D. 22 Dec. 1940
2	Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?	A. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Both A and B D. None of these
3	Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. M.A. Jauhr C. Allama Iqbal D. Sir Agha Khan
4	Who of the followings presented teh poor man's budget?	A. Liaqat Ali Khan B. Sardar Patel C. Motilal Nehro D. None of the above
5	Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?	A. Syed Ameer Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. All the above D. None of these
6	Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?	A. Multan B. Sahiwal C. Jehlum D. Gujrat
7	Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact signed?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafi C. Both a and b D. None of these
8	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
9	Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?	A. Lal Bahadur Shastri B. Rajiv Gandhi C. Indra Gandhi D. None of the above
10	Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
11	When was Pakistani rupee delinked from dollar?	A. January 8, 1988 B. January 8, 1982 C. January 7, 1982 D. January 10, 1982
12	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
13	When was the 1st 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. April 1, 1955 to March 31, 1960 B. August 14, 1955 to September 19, 1960 C. April 2, 1956 to March 31, 1961 D. June 1, 1950 to July 31, 1955
14	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
15	What is the National dress of Pakistan.	A. Dhoti Kurta B. Pent coat C. Shalwar Qameez D. None of these

		D. None of these
16	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627
17	What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?	A. 59 B. 69 C. 79 D. 89
18	Who of the followings gave the communal Award?	A. Atlee B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. None of the above
19	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.	A. Sanatan Dharam College B. Civil lines college C. DAV college D. King Edward College
20	Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?	A. Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Mohsin Ul mulk C. Waqar ul Mulk D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar